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Nom
667 LANDI Emmanuel
676 BOUKHRIS Nabil

646 MORENO Olivier

619 BRUNO Laurent
669 COURTOIS Cyrille
631 FERNANDEZ Marc
678 DE HARO Maximilien
633 FERNANDEZ Sylvain
659 SCARANTINO Eric
670 TOUCHE Pierre-Yves
621 CHATELIER Jérémy
654 RICHARD Sebastien
656 ROUX Alexandre
666 HENICHERI Fathia
627 DITTO Jean Francgois
663 LEMAIRE William
671 TOURNUT Stéphane

673 RICCI Geraldine
645 MIQUEL Florent
620 CARVALHO Frédéric
658 SANCHEZ Nicolas
655 ROULANT Stephane
660 VALENTIN Laurent
639 GRIMALDI Baptiste
664 ENJOLRAS Jean-Luc
675 CHEVALARD Bruno
668 LORGEOIS Didier
616 BECUWE Alexis

662 YDE Johann

651 PERHIRIN Sylvie
615 BAUZA Jean Pierre
632 FERNANDEZ Stéphanie

674 CHARPENTIER Heloise
618 CARAGLIO Célia

624 CROS Karine

665 GARNIER Fabrice

617 BRILLAULT Franck

Club-ville
Running Conseil Ollioules

Team Rs-Technic
Omnisport Hyerois Athletisme

Omnisport Hyerois Athletisme
Foulées Hyeres

Ajs La Garde

Plan de La Tour
Puget-Ville
Solliés-Toucas
Hyéres

Saint Zacharie
Besse-Sur-Issole

La Garde

Courir au Féminin
Hyéres

Trail Athlitude Cuers

Toulon

Omnisport Hyerois Athletisme
Cap Garonne*

Cap Garonne*

Cap Garonne*

Les Arcs

Les Arcs

Rosny sous Bois

Trail Athlitude Cuers

Aix en Provence

Brignoles

Ajs La Garde
Hyéres

Cap Garonne*

Puget-Ville

Omnisport Hyerois Athletisme
Puget-Ville

La Valette du Var

Gonfa'Run

A Vallee Du Gapeau
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Temps
0:50:53
0:50:54

0:53:38

0:56:30
0:58:20
0:59:16
0:59:23
0:59:48
1:03:34
1:05:02
1:05:24
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1:17:18
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1:19:25

1:19:54
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1:22:12

Moy
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14.54
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647 MULLER Cathy

630 EPALE Dimitri

625 DAUX Nathaniel
640 GUILLAUME Marina
614 BARBRY Anthony
623 CLEMARES Carina
657 SAMOU Vanessa
622 CLEMARES Aurélien
648 MURA Stéphanie
638 GIRAUD Hortense
613 AZZOLI Magali

642 HOFFMANN Benjamin
636 GENSOLLEN Marion
641 HARA Delphine

643 HOFMANN Isabelle
650 PAUMIER Anne-Marie
634 FIEFFE Muriel

672 PLANAT Christine
649 NOE Gaelle

628 DUPEUX Laurent
661 VICIDOMINI Valerie

653 REGOURD Jean-Christophe

637 GILLET Elodie

626 DELATTRE Laetitia
635 GARNIER Jany
652 RAUCH Charlene
677 PHILIPPE Frédéric

Pierrefeu du Var
Forcalqueiret
Gonfaron
Brignoles
Vézénobres

Cap Garonne*

La Seyne sur Mer
Cap Garonne*

La Valette du Var
Toulon

Cuers

Aix en Provence
Toulon

La Garde

Toulon

Ca Puget

Bras

Vézénobres

Pierrefeu du Var

Les Arcs

Les Arcs

La Crau

Saint Mandrier sur Mer
Saint Mandrier sur Mer
Combs La Ville

Pierrefeu du Var
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1:22:13
1:22:39
1:23:01
1:27:54
1:32:06
1:33:20
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1:34:09
1:34:09
1:34:46
1:35:18
1:36:08
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1:38:21
1:39:46
1:40:48
1:41:41
1:41:44
1:46:01
1:46:02
1:55:07
1:55:07
1:55:08
2:11:06

V1H Abandon
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9.44
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8.11
8.11
8.11
7.93
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